
 

 
Results Log with QC – Qualitative Test 

 
 

Test Name:     

 
 

Reportable Range:      

Facility:    
Location:      

 
  

Date 
 

Sample ID / Patient ID 
 

Test Result 
 

Initials 
 

Test Lot No. Test Exp. 
Date 

 
QC Lot / Exp Date 

Positive 
Control 
Results 

Negative Control 
Results 

1          

2          

3          

4          

5          

6          

7          

8          

9          

10          

11          

12          

13          

14          

15          

 
This job aid is a component of the free, on-demand CDC training course “Ready? Set? Test!” Find the course at https://reach.cdc.gov/training. 
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https://reach.cdc.gov/course/ready-set-test-patient-testing-important-get-right-results



